Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Fleet | Boat

YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2
YS2

Equilibre

Téli Jacky
Kido
Silentium

For Sail Team
Csillam
Bubiiiiz

Dodo

Puffin
Libanyak
Team Vass
Discovery 2.0
Yachtsmann
Tlzmadar
Team Lilly
Omega

Gézane

Téli Regatta 2023-24. YS-2. dsszetett allas 5 futam utan

BL Yachtclub Balatonlelle 2024. aprilis 20.

Eredmény

YS2 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: VY, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo | Club

Boat type

Dufour 29
Bavaria 33
Bavaria 32
Bavaria 36
Dehler 36 CWS
Bavaria 32
Bavaria 34
Elan 344
Elan333
Dufour 36
Dufour 36
Regina Impala
Jeanneau 349
Conquest 35
Dufour 360
Bavaria 36

Scholtz 22

1537

Karsailing VSE

Balatonfenyves

BLYC

Balatonfenyves

Balatonfenyves

BLYC

HelmName

Slezak Andréas
Karacs Zoltan
Kiss Attila
Kreh6 Robert
Jaksa Tamas
Seres Laszlo

Erdélyi Lérant

Fallenbiichel Laszlo

Cselényi Botond

Zelenai Tibor
Vass Gabor
Brasnyé Pal
Muhi Miklos
Adam Andras
Berecz Timea

Szollar Tamas

Dr. Potsurdy Péter

R1

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
7.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
9.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R2

1.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
8.0
9.0
2.0
18.0 DNC
11.0
18.0 DNC
4.0
18.0 DNC
7.0
18.0 DNC
10.0

R3

3.0
1.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
8.0
2.0
11.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
10.0
18.0 DNC

R4

1.0
3.0
4.0
8.0
2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
18.0 DNC
9.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

R5

5.0
20
4.0
8.0
1.0
6.0
9.0
10.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
3.0
18.0 DNC
7.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

Total

11.0
11.0
20.0
32.0
33.0
40.0
40.0
41.0
58.0
74.0
74.0
75.0
76.0
79.0
79.0
82.0
82.0

Nett

11.0
11.0
20.0
32.0
33.0
40.0
40.0
41.0
58.0
74.0
74.0
75.0
76.0
79.0
79.0
82.0
82.0



